
19-12-2024

 Travel Food Services Pvt. Ltd. 24-25/15

Kind Attention : Mr. Risav Bhattacharya  CURTAIN DECORATION

1 72000

2 1 6500

3 1 2500

4 2 1100

5 4 400

6

88300

15894

104194

1600

Transportation 3500

72000

Photographer 6500

Easel stand wooden 2500

Sunboard for easel stand ( 2ft x 3 ft) 2200

Sl. No. Description Sq Ft Qty Rate Taxable Amount 

IN WORDS  : One Lac Four Thousand One Hundred Ninety Four  Rupees  Only

Total Amount

GST 18 %

Round Off

Total Amount

Front remote control curtain decoration with 

side curtain cover

1.5 ft diameter sunboard dangler both side

Quotation  No.

Location : Kolkata

Activity Name

ADESYS COMMUNICATION
95/2 P C Mitra Lane , Kolkata - 700033

To, Date


